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316 WWA LLC
316 W Washington Ave

070923112018

FREEDOM FROM RELIGION
FOUNDATION INC

10 N Henry St

070923111028

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT
OF ADMINISTRATION

201 W Washington Ave

070923108017

FIORE COAL & OIL & 20TH
CENT MKTS& W WASH ASC LLC

222 W Washington Ave

070923111052

ST RAPHAEL'S CONGREGATION204 W Main St070923117018

CAPITOL WEST CDM OWNRS
ASSC      ATTN FOUNERS3

309 W Washington Ave Unit CDM

R=32R=32

R=3210.5'

23'
41'

55'

38'

STA 124+61.73, 25.25' LT
884.68 EP/END CURB

STA 125+97.17, 28.82' LT
891.26 EP/BEGIN CURB STA 126+61.39, 24.94' LT

892.78 EP/PT/END CURB

STA 126+47.38, 32.66' LT
892.26 EP/PC/BEGIN CURB

STA 127+98.33, 24.88' LT
895.99 EP/END CURB

STA 127+92.33, 24.91' LT
895.83 EP/BEGIN CURB

STA 128+56.01, 24.82' LT
897.57 EP/BEGIN CURB

STA 128+97.43, 24.77' LT
898.97 EP/PC

STA 129+11.97, 28.26' LT
898.94 EP/PT

STA 129+21.33, 33.02' LT
898.68 EP/PC

STA 129+34.07, 44.77' LT
898.23 EP/MC

STA 129+38.82, 61.43' LT
897.58 EP/PT

STA 129+38.84, 68.15' LT
897.14 EP/END CURB

STA 129+04.91, 25.65' LT
899.06 EP/MC

STA 129+12.53, 49.39' LT
899.01 BW/BUS PAD

STA 129+25.36, 49.32' LT
898.30 BW/RAMP

STA 129+32.38, 62.04' LT
897.57 FW/RAMP

STA 126+64.59, 28.43' RT
895.60 EP/END CURB

STA 126+48.57, 42.48' RT
895.72 EP/BEGIN CURB

STA 126+51.32, 5.24' LT
894.56 EP/PT

STA 126+51.26, 7.26' RT
895.17 EP/PC

STA 126+45.51, 1.33' RT
894.73 EP/MC

STA 126+62.25, 7.11' RT
895.44 EP/MED WALK

STA 126+62.27, 5.02' LT
894.62 EP/MED WALK

STA 126+97.79, 6.62' RT
896.13 EP/MEDIAN

STA 127+34.34, 3.47' LT
896.24 EP/END 12" MEDIAN

STA 127+34.32, 0.01' LT
896.91 EP/END 12" MEDIAN

WEST WASHINGTON AVENUE
END NEW PAVEMENT
STATION= 129+40.62
CL ELEV = 894.23

RT
874.31 EP/BEGIN CURB

RT

STA 123+81.82, 26.23' RT
881.66 EP/END CURB

STA 123+93.82, 26.25' RT

STA 128+74.52, 38.06' LT
898.93 BW/BUS PAD

STA 126+03.18, 33.59' LT
891.36 EP/END CURB

STA 127+32.49, 28.81' RT
897.19 EP/END CURB

STA 127+26.64, 28.38' RT
897.05 EP/BEGIN CURB

67'

////////////////

/////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

64'

36'
23'

22'
23'

11'

10'

17'
19'

A

A

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
12

4+
00

.0
0

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

124+00

88
3.

08
88

3.
04

88
4.

52
88

4.
44

88
5.

96
88

5.
84

88
7.

37
88

7.
24

125+00

88
8.

78
88

8.
64

89
0.

12
89

0.
05

89
1.

67
89

1.
69

89
2.

92
89

2.
88

126+00

89
3.

54
89

3.
53

89
4.

19
89

4.
16

89
4.

84
89

5.
22

89
5.

92
89

5.
84

127+00

89
6.

45
89

6.
46

89
7.

07
89

7.
08

89
7.

68
89

7.
57

89
8.

25
89

8.
00

128+00

89
8.

84
89

8.
42

89
9.

17
89

8.
59

89
9.

78
89

9.
27

90
0.

43
89

9.
95

129+00

90
1.

03
90

0.
61

90
1.

29
90

1.
18

129+45

90
1.

62

20.00%

-3.31%

2.48%

1.69%

2.51%

11.23%
4.20%

-0.89%

2.72%
2.29%

20.00%

-3.31%

2.48%

1.69%

2.51%

11.23%
4.20%

-0.89%

2.72%
2.29%

VPI STA 126+47.63
EL 895.16

VPI STA 128+20.31
EL 898.46

VP
I S

TA
 1

27
+3

4.
32

EL
 8

97
.3

1

VPI STA 128+14.26
EL 898.66

VPI STA 126+45.13
EL 894.66

VPI STA 125+52.00
EL 891.91

VPI STA 125+89.60
EL 893.49

VPI STA 125+96.28
EL 893.44

VPI STA 125+45.69
EL 891.21

VP
I S

TA
 1

28
+9

5.
36

EL
 9

00
.5

0

VP
I S

TA
 1

29
+4

0.
62

EL
 9

01
.5

4

BY
DA

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

M
AR

K
Sc

al
e:

D
at

e:
D

es
ig

ne
d 

By
:

CO
NT

RA
CT

 NO
:

14389
P-2

W
ES

T 
W

AS
HI

NG
TO

N 
AV

EN
UE

 A
ND

 H
EN

RY
 S

TR
EE

T 
RE

SU
RF

AC
IN

G
PL

AN
 &

 P
RO

FI
LE

 W
ES

T 
W

AS
HI

NG
TO

N 
AV

EN
UE

M
AD

IS
O

N
, W

I
---------

---------

---------

87
46

M
FG

1"
 =

 4
0'

3/
25

/2
02

4 
5:

24
 P

M

P-
2

14
38

9

14
38

9

---------

M:
\D

ES
IG

N\
Pr

oje
cts

\14
38

9\C
AD

\S
tre

ets
\14

38
9E

N-
Pn

P.
dw

g

---
---

---
---

WEST WASHINGTON AVENUE

H
EN

R
Y 

ST
R

EE
T

FA
IR

C
H

IL
D

 S
TR

EE
T

NOTES
- ALL SECTIONS OF DRIVEWAYS REMOVED & REPLACED SHALL BE  CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 7-INCH

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
- ALL DRIVEWAYS WITHIN PROJECT LIMITS ARE COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAYS
- ALL CURB RAMPS SHALL BE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 7-INCH
- ALL SIDEWALK & CONCRETE TERRACE REPLACEMENT SHALL BE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH
- ALL CURB RAMP KEYSTONES SHALL BE 1.5% UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
- CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS SHALL BE 2'X5'
- ADDITIONAL CURB AND SIDEWALK REMOVALS AND REPLACEMENTS AT THE DISCRETION OF THE

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER

LEGEND

SAWING ASPHALT

12" CONCRETE MEDIAN

APPROXIMATE GRADE
CHANGE LIMITS. PLACE
6" CRUSHED
AGGREGATE BASE
COURSE (GR. 2) ABOVE
6" CRUSHED
AGGREGATE BASE
COURSE (GR. 1)

///

12" MEDIAN

12" MEDIAN NOSE, SEE SHEET D-1 MEDIAN WALK,
SEE SHEET D-1

CROWN ON SOUTH SIDE OF
WEST WASHINGTON AVENUE
THIS BLOCK - SEE X SHEETS

EXISTING MEDIAN TO
REMAIN

REMOVE CONCRETE
PLANTER WALL (90006) AS

NECESSARY TO INSTALL
CONCRETE PLANTER

WALL (90005) AS SHOWN

APPROX GRADE CHANGE
LIMITS, SEE LEGEND
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Text Box
ADDENDUM NOTE:ADDED GRADING LIMITS AND DESCRIPTION IN THE LEGEND
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